
DPPL LED Conversion 09-2019 Pre-Bid Meeting,  October 1, 2019

Company Name Email Phone Location

1 Ensol Energy
Charbel Isaac, Mikhail Kabayen, 

Dmitri Rakitski charbel@ensolusa.com 847-757-0915 Northbrook

2 B P Contractors Corp Brian Jongil Park brian@bpcontractors.com 847-417-2656 Glenview

3 Twin Supplies, Ltd. Robert Lee bob.lee@twinsupplies.net 847-454-5669 Oak Brook

4 Associated Electrical Drew Dodge estimate@associated-electrical.com 815-337-6600 x118 Woodstock

5 All Tech Energy Inc. Tony Bettanin tbettanin@alltechenergy.com 847-882-0500 x114 Schaumburg

6 Green Bee Bill Punzio Bill@greenbeeproject.com 630-742-8308 Lisle

7 Verde Energy Sydney Verde sydney@verde.expert 779-706-1694 Houston

8 Midwest Services Constantin Bontas midwestservices2010@gmail.com 773-818-5204 no business card

9 Aricbald and Meek Scott Minor sminor@amirep.com 630-200-1168 Elmhurst

10 M. G. Electric Ray O'Donnell, Glenn Solum gsolum@mgelectric.com 815-970-7000 Arlington Heights

11 Paramont EO Luke Hansen luke.hansen@paramont-eo.com 708-498-1344 Woodridge
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